

# Jones Dairy Farm Product Spec. Sheet

**Item: 018859      1.50 oz. GB Chicken Patty - 10 lb. case      Net Wt Item**

Packaging	Case	Pallet	
GTIN	00033900609103	70033900004143	
Net Weight	10.00 LB	1040 LB	
Gross Weight	10.64 LB	1106 LB	<b>Without Pallet</b>
Height	6.50 IN	57.50 IN	<b>With Pallet</b>
Width	9.90 IN	40.50 IN	
Length	15.40 IN	48.50 IN	
Volume	0.5735 Cubic ft	65.3613 Cubic ft	
Count per Case	107 <b>Cooked Patties</b>	<b>TI 13 HI 8</b>	<b>Cases 104</b>

Product	Product Type		
	Cooked Patties		
Shelflife	Frozen	365	<b>Days</b>
Thickness		8 - 12	<b>mm</b>
Width or Diameter		3 3/8 - 3 7/8	<b>IN</b>
Length		N/A	<b>N/A</b>
Weight		40.5 - 44.2	<b>grams</b>

Nutritional					
Serving Size grams	42	<b>Total Fat grams</b>	6	<b>Sugar grams</b>	0
Serving Size Household	1 Patty	<b>Saturated Fat grams</b>	1.5	<b>Protein grams</b>	6
		<b>Trans Fat grams</b>	0	<b>Vitamin A Percent DV</b>	0
		<b>Cholesterol milligrams</b>	40	<b>Vitamin C Percent DV</b>	2
Servings per container	107	<b>Sodium milligrams</b>	270	<b>Calcium Percent DV</b>	0
Calories kcal	80	<b>Total Carbohydrate grams</b>	0	<b>Iron Percent DV</b>	2
Calories From Fat kcal	50	<b>Dietary Fiber grams</b>	0		

**Ingredients** Chicken, Water, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Sugar, Dried Parsley.

<b>Allergen is present if followed by a YES.</b>	<b>Milk</b>	No	<b>Fish</b>	No	<b>Shellfish</b>	No	<b>Tree Nuts</b>	No	<b>Sulfites</b>	No
	<b>Eggs</b>	No	<b>Wheat</b>	No	<b>Peanuts</b>	No	<b>Soybeans</b>	No		